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SEZAM Chrudim s.r.o.
Pardubicka 176, CHRUDIM, 53701

Dodavatel'ské ¢islo
EAN

Kéd produktu
Baleni

040575

8590531405754

04081-0920
1Ks

- hlinikova schranka
- vhoz i vybér vpredu
- 2ks klice

- pojme zésilku A4

- montazni material
255x90x410mm

Dostupnost na hlavnom sklade:

Dostupné mnozstvo u dodavatela:

Parametry
Farba

u dodavatela
sklad dodavatela

Cernd

+420 776 801 114

velkoobchod@sezam-chrudim.cz
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